O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
METEOR
ULTRA-SLIM FLOODLIGHTS
Features
• Sleek, ultra-slim design with high performance lens
• Improved efficacy - up to 98lm/W
• IP65 PIR and photocell options
• Angled bracket for ease of installation
• Supplied with 1m pre-wired cable for convenience
Meteor is the latest generation of driver-on-
board floodlights. The sleek casting and high
performance lens lend Meteor a smart, unique
appearance, backed up by high efficacy and
convenient tilted angled bracket.
Specification Dimensions
Wmm
Dmm
Lm
m
Material:
Body: Aluminium
Lens: Polycarbonate
Colour Temperature: 6000K
Colour Finish: Black
CRI Ra>80
Beam Angle 120° Symmetrical
LED Lifetime: L70B50 30,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -20°C to 45°C
Power Factor 0.9
Electrical Class Class I
Guarantee: 2 Years
LED 230V IK07IP656000K
2
YRS
GUARANTEE
 10-200
WATT
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Distribution Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC/OUTDOOR/0002/MET/V1
Product Code Description Sensor
Type Wattage Lumen
Output Efficacy Dimensions Product
Weight (Kg) Barcode
MET10-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 10W 900 lm 90 lm/W L: 95 x W: 120 x D: 15mm 0.24 5055807620789
MET20-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 20W 1800 lm 90 lm/W L: 105 x W: 140 x D: 19mm 0.29 5055807620796
MET30-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 30W 2800 lm 93 lm/W L: 145 x W: 177 x D: 19mm 0.46 5055807620802
MET50-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 50W 4500 lm 90 lm/W L: 193 x W: 223 x D: 19mm 0.7 5055807620819
MET100-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 100W 9400 lm 94 lm/W L: 242 x W: 291 x D: 19mm 1.08 5055807620826
MET150-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 150W 14,300 lm 95 lm/W L: 305 x W: 353 x D: 24mm 1.88 5055807620833
MET200-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black - 200W 19,600 lm 98 lm/W L: 336 x W: 403 x D: 25mm 2.4 5055807620840
MET10PIR-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black PIR 10W 900 lm 90 lm/W L: 158 x W: 120 x D: 54mm 0.3 5055807620857
MET20PIR-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black PIR 20W 1800 lm 90 lm/W L: 159 x W: 140 x D: 54mm 0.36 5055807620864
MET30PIR-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black PIR 30W 2800 lm 93 lm/W L: 180 x W: 177 x D: 54mm 0.5 5055807620871
MET50PIR-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black PIR 50W 4500 lm 90 lm/W L: 215 x W: 223 x D: 54mm 0.76 5055807620888
MET100PC-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black Photocell 100W 9400 lm 94 lm/W L: 242 x W: 291 x D: 19mm 1.08 5055807621090
MET150PC-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black Photocell 150W 14,300 lm 95 lm/W L: 305 x W: 353 x D: 24mm 1.88 5055807621106
MET200PC-60 Meteor Floodlight 6000K, Black Photocell 200W 19,600 lm 98 lm/W L: 336 x W: 403 x D: 25mm 2.4 5055807621113
Automatic Circuit Breaker Type: B6 B10 B13 B16 B20 C10 C13 C16 C20
Rated Current: 6A 10A 13A 16A 20A 10A 13A 16A 20A
Cable (mm): 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5
MET10-60 150 250 325 400 500 250 325 400 500
MET20-60 75 125 163 200 250 125 163 200 250
MET30-60 60 100 130 160 200 100 130 160 200
MET50-60 30 50 65 80 100 50 65 80 100
MET100-60 15 25 32 40 50 25 32 40 50
MET150-60 10 17 22 26 33 17 22 26 33
MET200-60 7 11 14 18 22 11 14 18 22
MET10PIR-60 150 250 325 400 500 250 325 400 500
MET20PIR-60 75 125 163 200 250 125 163 200 250
MET30PIR-60 60 100 130 160 200 100 130 160 200
MET50PIR-60 30 50 65 80 100 50 65 80 100
MET100PC-60 15 25 32 40 50 25 32 40 50
MET150PC-60 10 17 22 26 33 17 22 26 33
MET200PC-60 7 11 14 18 22 11 14 18 22
For the Energy Efficiency
label of this product
please visit our website:
PIR Specification:
10W & 20W PIR versions are 3 wire supply
connection, with switch pulse function to over-
ride the PIR. The 30W & 50W PIR versions have
4 wire supply connection, permitting a bypass
over-ride switch to be added to the circuit.
Light Distribution Curve